The requisite details as required in terms of SEBI circular SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD2/CIR/P/2023/120
dated July 11, 2023, and SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD 1/P/CIR/2023/123 dated July 13, 2023 are
provided at attached Annexures.

The Board Meeting commenced at 04.00 P.M and concluded at 05.10 P.M.

Kindly acknowledge its receipt

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For, Adinath Exim Resources Limited

Manoj S. Savla
Director
DIN: 01529306

Annexure – A

Issuance of Equity Shares – Promoter Group Category

Type of Securities proposed
to be issued

Issue of Fully paid Equity Shares.

Type of Issuance  Issue of Equity Shares on Preferential Issue basis.
Total Number of Securities
proposed to be issued or the
total amount for which the
securities will be issued
(approximately)

Issue of up-to 6,49,500 Equity Shares.

Name of the Investors 1. Shanil Paras Savla
2. Shail Manoj Savla
3. Avani Dharen Savla

Post-Allotment of Securities:
Outcome of Subscription

The Issue and Allotment of Equity Shares are subject to approval of
Member.

Name of the
Investor

Pre-Preferential
Equity holding

Post – Issue Equity
holding

No. of
Equity
Shares

%
No. of
Equity
Shares

%

Shanil Paras Savla 203184 4.70 419684 8.45
Shail Manoj Savla 202984 4.70 419484 8.44
Avani Dharen Savla 203078 4.70 419578 8.44

Issue Price Rs. 40/- per share
Number of Investor 03
In case of convertibles –
Intimation on conversion of
securities or on lapse of
tenure of the Instrument

Not Applicable

		2024-12-10T17:14:36+0530
	Manoj Shantilal Savla